
Month Date Day Occasion
4/6/2025 Sunday Ram Navami

4/10/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
4/11/2025 Friday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 
4/14/2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
4/18/2025 Tuesday Good Friday
4/29/2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti
5/12/2025 Monday Buddha Purima
5/29/2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

JUNE 6/7/2025 Saturday Eid-Ul-Zuha
JULY 7/6/2025 Sunday Muharram

8/9/2025 Saturday Vishwa Adivasi Diwas & Raksha Bandhan
8/16/2025 Saturday Janmashtami
8/27/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

9/2/2025 Tuesday Ram Dev Jayanti
9/5/2025 Friday Barawafat*

9/22/2025 Monday Navratra Sthapana
9/30/2025 Tuesday Durga Ashtami 
10/1/2025 Wednesday Navami
10/2/2025 Thursday Dussehra, Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti

10/18/2025 Saturday Dhanteras & Chhoti Diwali
10/20/2025 Monday Diwali
10/22/2025 Wednesday Goverdhan Pooja
10/23/2025 Thursday Bhaidooj

NOVEMBER 11/5/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
12/25/2025 Wednesday Christmas
12/27/2025 Saturday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

1/1/2026 Thursday New Year
1/14/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

2/4/2026 Tuesday Devnarayan Jayanti
2/15/2026 Sunday Mahashivratri

3/3/2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan
3/4/2026 Wednesday Holi

3/11/2026 Wednesday Sheetala Ashtami
3/20/2026 Friday Cheti-Chand
3/21/2026 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr* 
3/26/2026 Thursday Ram Navami

                                             HOLIDAY - SESSION 2025-26

DECEMBER

        (7 Days Holidays - Diwali Break  18-10-2025 to 24-10-2025)   

   MARCH

OCTOBER

AUGUST

APRIL

MAY

*Subject appearance of the moon

(6 Days Winter Vacation  31-12-2025 to 05-01-2026)

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

SEPTEMBER


